Product Description
Features
Options
Parameter 1x4 2x4 1x8 2x8 1x16 2x16 1x32 2x32 1x64 2x64
Operation Wavelength 1260~1360 / 1480~1620
Insertion Loss (Typ)
S
<7.1 <7.3 <10.3 <10.4 <13.5 <14.0 <16.8 <17.3 19.6 20.3 dB

m
PLCS
Ordering Information
Product Lines:     Mux/Demux      Switching/Routing      Coupling/Splitting      Monitoring/Conditioning      Amplification      Transmission      Interconnect      RGB Laser Modules
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
200
Splitting Type
1x4= 104
1x8= 108
1x16= 116
1x32= 132
1x64= 164
2x4= 204
2x8= 208
2x16= 216
2x32= 232
2x64= 264
Grade
Packaging Type*
Rack-mount Bracket Type
1W LGX= 1L
2W LGX= 2L
3W LGX= 3L
1RU Rack-mount Chassis= 1R
2RU Rack-mount Chassis= 2R
N/A for LGX Packaging = 0
19” Rack-mount = 1
ETSI Rack-mount = 2
23” Rack-mount = 3
Connector Type
1=FC/PC
2=FC/SPC
3=FC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=SC/SPC
6=SC/APC
8=LC/PC
A=LC/APC
Planar Lightwave Circuit Splitter Modules
PLCS2 Series
R01.20080807
S Grade= S
P Grade= P
* Refer the following table for packaging choices.
Splitter
Type
Packaging Choices
SC Connector Type LC Connector Type FC Connector Type
1x4 1W LGX, 1RU Rack-mount Chassis 1W LGX, 1RU Rack-mount Chassis 1W LGX, 1RU Rack-mount Chassis
2x4 1W LGX, 1RU Rack-mount Chassis 1W LGX, 1RU Rack-mount Chassis 1W LGX, 1RU Rack-mount Chassis